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GIOVANNIPRANDI Diano d'Alba Dolcetto diDiano d'Alba 2018 13,5% SoriColombe
CANTINA DEL GLICINE Neive Dolcetto d'Alba INARRIVO
CASTELLO DINEIVE Neive Dolcetto d'Alba 2017  13,5%

CANTINA DEL PARROCO Neive Dolcetto d'Alba 2019 13,0%

LE STRETTE Novello Dolcetto d'Alba 2017  13,5%
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GIOVANNIPRANDI Diano d'Alba Barbera d'Alba 2018 14,0%

LE STRETTE Novello Barbera d'Alba Superiore 2018 14,5% Persole
SAVERIO VACCA Barbaresco Barbera d'Alba 2017 15,5%

CANTINA DEL GLICINE Neive Barbera d'Alba Superiore IN ARRIVO
FRANCO ROCCA Neive Barbera d'Alba 2016 14,5% Bricco Sterpone
FRANCONE Neive Barbera d'Alba Superiore 2017 14,5% | Patriarchi
UGO LEQUIO Neive Barbera d'Alba Superiore 2015 13,5% Gallina
CANTINA DEL PARROCO Neive Barbera d'Alba 2018 14,0%

CASTELLO DINEIVE Neive Barbera d'Alba 2018 15,5% Added Sulfites Free

Barbera d'Alba Superiore 2017
PRINSI Neive Barbera d'Alba Superiore 2016  14,5% [LBosco

LA SPINETTA Barbera d'Alba 2076 14,5% Gallina

Castagnole delle Lanze
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CASCINA GALARIN
Castagnole delle Lanze
LA SPINETTA

Castagnole delle Lanze

GIOVANNIPRANDI Diano d'Alba
UGO LEQUIO Neive

CANTINA DEL PARROCO Neive
PRINSI Neive

SASSISAN CRISTOFORD Neive
MASSIMO RATTALINO Barbaresco
MARCHESIDIGRESY Barbaresco
PIERO BUSSO Neive

CORRADO MEINARDI Treiso
TENUTA BARONE Trezzo Tinella

Barbera d'AstiBI0

Barbera d'Asti

2018

2016

77%4%

Nebbiolo d'Alba
Langhe Nebbiolo
Langhe Nebbiolo
Langhe Nebbiolo
Langhe Nebbiolo
Langhe Nebbiolo
Langhe Nebbiolo
Langhe Nebbiolo

Langhe Nebbiolo

2016
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2017

20178
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20176
n.v.

15,0%

14,5%

14,5%
13,5%
14,5%
14,0%
13,5%
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13,5%

12,5%
n.d.

Tinella

CadiPian

Sandrina

Ventisei
INARRIVO

IN ARRIVO

Kayros
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 Rarbarece

MASSIMO RATTALINO Barbaresco
CANTINA DEL GLICINE Neive
CASTELLO DINEIVE Neive
CANTINA DEL PARROCO Neive
PRINSI Neive

SASSISAN CRISTOFORD Neive
UGO LEQUIO Neive

PASQUALE PELISSERO Neive
CORRADO MEINARDI Treiso
FRANCO ROCCA Neive
FRANCONE Neive

TENUTA BARONE Trezzo Tinella

PRINSI Neive

SAVERIO VACCA Barbaresco

Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco Riserva
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco Riserva
Barbaresco
Barbaresco

Barbaresco Riserva

2016

2016
2016
2016
2008
20M
20176
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014

14,5% Quarantadue
IN ARRIVO
14,5%
14,5%
14,5% Gaia Principe
14,0% Gallina
14,5% Fausoni
14,0% IN ARRIVO
14,5% Gallina
14,0% Ciabot
13,5% IN ARRIVO
14,5% Albesani
14,5%
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Vino Bianco (100% Arneis)
Sauvignon Blanc

Langhe Arneis

n.v.

20178

20178

13,0% Klythia
13,0% Camp d'Pietru

13,0%

COLOMBO Bubbio

Metodo Classico

(100% Chardonnay)

2015

12,5% Blanc de Blancs
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